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Benutzeranleitung
Leiterplattenverstärkung

User Manual
PCB strengthening

Instructions utilisateur
Raidisseur de carte

* Im Lieferumfang nicht enthalten
* Is not supplied
* Non compris dans la livraison

3

2

*

1a / 1b / 1c

0,22 Nm

1 a

1 b

6 HE / U

(6 HE / U)

(9 HE / U)

(12 HE / U)

4 x

6 x

8 x

4 x

6 x

8 x

9 HE / U

12 HE / U

1 c

2
(M 2,5 x 12)

3
(A 2,6)
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